DocuSign Envelope ID: FF66C9AE-B34E-40EC-8518-DAA9052ED5BB

HAUSM WN PCCO #003

construction

Hausmann Construction, Inc. Project: 21-068 - Woodbury County - Law Enforcement Center
2108 Taylor Ave. #850 3701 28th Street
Norfolk, Nebraska 68701 Sioux City, lowa 51104

Phone: (402) 371-8650
Fax: (402) 438-3235

Prime Contract Change Order #003: PCCO 003

TO: Woodbury County Law Enforcement FROM: Hausmann Construction, Inc.

620 Douglas Street 8885 Executive Woods Drive

Sioux City, lowa 51105 Lincoln, Nebraska 68512
DATE CREATED: 1/17/2022 CREATED BY: Klay Kasik (Hausmann Construction, Inc.)
CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Klay Kasik (Hausmann Construction, Inc.) REVIEWED BY:

DUE DATE: 01/21/2022 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE:

SCHEDULE IMPACT: EXECUTED: No

REVISED SUBSTANTIAL SIGNED CHANGE ORDER

COMPLETION DATE: RECEIVED DATE:

CONTRACT FOR: 21-068:Woodbury County - Law Enforcement TOTAL AMOUNT: $35,633.00
Center

DESCRIPTION:

Please see attached for PCCO 003 as itemized within. Please approve at your earliest convenience.

ATTACHMENTS:

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDERS IN THIS CHANGE ORDER:
PCO # Title Schedule Impact Amount
012 PCO 012 - PR 08-Pauly Jail Alternates 0 days $35,633.00
Total: $35,633.00

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:

PCO # 012: PCO 012 - PR 08-Pauly Jail Alternates

# Description Amount
1 |Detention Contractor $33,600.00
2 |Fee $1,680.00
3 |Bond & Insurance $353.00
Grand Total: $35,633.00
The original (Contract Sum) $58,390,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $1,483,004.81
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $59,873,004.81
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $35,633.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $59,908,637.81
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order.
Kevin Rost (Goldberg Group Architects) Woodbury County Law Enforcement Hausmann Construction, Inc.
520 Francis Street Suite 200C 620 Douglas Street 8885 Executive Woods Drive
St. Joseph, Missouri 64501 Sioux City, lowa 51105 Lincoln, Nebraska 68512
DocuSigned by: DocuSigned by: DocuSigned by:
kuin Kot 1/17/2022 Ko (Nieek 1/20/2022 Steve Thicle 1/17/2022
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE

Hausmann Construction, Inc. Page 1 of 1 Printed On: 1/17/2022 10:33 AM



		2022-01-21T09:13:19-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




